
Estimated Beginning Cash Balance 119,622.47$        
(as of 8/1/2025)

Budget
INCOME

Accounts Receivable 4,942.25$                
Apparel 3,000.00$                
Auction 85,000.00$              
Baseball / Softball Backstops 25,000.00$              
Concessions 45,000.00$                 
Donations 3,000.00$                
Golf Tournament 18,000.00$              
Special Events 2,000.00$                
Stadium Sound System 5,000.00$                
TOTAL Income 190,942.25$        

TOTAL INCOME 190,942.25$        

EXPENSES
Accounts Payable 40,221.71$              
Apparel 2,500.00$                
Auction 25,000.00$              
Baseball / Softball Backstops 28,700.00$              
Benevolence -$                         
Concessions 22,500.00$              
Courtyard Improvements -$                         
Golf Tournament 10,000.00$              
Grants 45,000.00$              
Marketing 1,000.00$                
Operating 4,500.00$                
Powered by Boosters Fund -$                         
Safety Equipment 10,000.00$              
Scholarships 6,000.00$                
Senior Banners / Freshman t-shirts 8,000.00$                
Stadium Sound System 5,000.00$                
Special Events 4,000.00$                
Uniform Rotation 10,000.00$              
TOTAL Expenses 222,421.71$        

TOTAL EXPENSES 222,421.71$        

(31,479.46)$         

88,143.01$           

Other Columbia Accounts
Reserve Account 25,035.96$        

1,826.56$         STEM Account

Proposed Budget
Fiscal Year August 1, 2025 - July 31, 2026

BUDGET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT)

ENDING ACCOUNT BALANCE

Starting Balance

8/1 Balance $121,618.03
less STEM Balance $1,826.56

1 check not cashed (OR DOJ): $169

$791.28 minus bev cost Track VIP 
concessions reimburse 
$500 Concessions VIP bonus grant 
winner (Cheer)
1 grant 2022-23 $2650 baseball 
nets
2 grants 2023-24
$19,200 paddle raise 2024
$600 thespian festival
6 grants 2024-25
$936.43 Dance | $1900 trap entry 
| $2k cross country | $3244 
football tackle equipment | $2k 

$4,442.25 PBB balance ($3,957.18 is 
tagged for balance of bench covers $ 
from NHS)
$0 Safety Equipment balance
$500 PABC scholarship reimbursement


